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Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025

0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Digital Satellite Receiver And VCR Toshiba
2 Ornamental Cats

Santa Cookie Jar

Oil Lamp

Brass With Glass Oil Lamp

2 Brass Musicians

Lamp Electric

Old Cookie Jar

Oil Lamp

Triffle Bowl With Unused Matchbooks

2 Angels Figures

2 Candle Holders

Spanish Porcelain Figurine And Agate Geodes
Ceramic Pig And Desert Rose Sculpture
Set Of 3 Angels And Small Vase

3 Stain Glass Angels And Vase

Carved Wooden Sleeping Cat And Abacus
Small Oil Lamp With Basket And Perfume
Glass Vase With Pennies

Brass Oil Lamp With Wooden Rooster
Brass Tea Pot

Cat Cookie Jar

Collector Knives

Frog Prince Candle Holder

Travel Iron And Glass Liquor Bottle with Horse
Head Stopper

Model Car Replica 1931 Ford Roadster
Mickey Mouse Piggy Bank

Cassettes And Cases

Ornamental Violin

Push Button Phone, cream colour

2 Games - Rock Trivia And Sudoku

V4

Auction Closes. Sat, Sep 16 8:00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041

0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

Title

Stone Bookends
Small Oil Lamp And Vase

Shoot A Loop Marble Game And Plastic Ice
Cream Bowl and Spoon Set

Snoopy Hair Dryer

Lidded Glass Jar With Buttons
Push Button Phone

2 Board Games

Brass Candle Holder And Basket
Cassette Tape Recorder

Large Metal Basket And Royal Wedding
Matchbooks

Red Rotary Phone

Music Box

Large McLarens Cookie Jar With Matchbooks
Qil Lamp

First Aid Kit

Telephone And Ice Alert

4 Beatles Coffee Table Books

Norman Rockwell Book

Red Lips Phone

Box With Asst Cufflinks, Tie Bars Etc.
Frames And Booklets

Winnie The Pooh Radio

Qil Lamp

Electric Qil Lamp

Basket With Bags of Buttons

Lovers Statue

Showerhead And Towel Hooks

French Style Rotary Phone

Old Style Toaster (no Plug)

Ceiling Lamp In Box



Lot

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104

Title

DVD Player And Remote

Binoculars And Case

Glass And Brass Electric Lamp
Biscotti/Cookie Jar

Garden Music Box

Old Enamel Plated Colander And Buttons
Ceramic Pie Serving Dishes

Chamber Pot

2 Small Vases And 2 Smoke Detectors
VHS Auto ReWinder And Beatles VHS Tape
Old Bellows In Good Condition

Flat Iron And Stand

Box Of Old and New Buttons

Brass Candle Holder/ Torch

Glass And Wood Display Case

Set Of 3 Lidded Glass Jars

Beatles T Shirt

Antique Copper Teapot

Tweety Bird Lights

Converted Qil Lamp

Small Oil Lamps

Qil Lamps

Oil Lamps

Very old Buttons In Very Old Linseed Tin Box
Vehicle Replica

Music Box Piano

Men's Jewelry Box With Cufflix And Tie Clips
Set Of 4 Small Oil Lamps

Karaoke Player

Men's Jawelry Set With Cufflinks And Tie Bars
Bucket Of Large Marbles

Copper Tea Pot And Watering Can
Corning Ware Set

Wooden Cat Statue

Currier And lves Oil Lamp

Louis Dionne Angel Figurine

Decorative Angels

Qil Lamp with Amber Glass

Decorative Angels And Perfume Bottle
Copper Irish Harp Decoration

Antique Needle Point

Vintage Copper Rotary Telephone
Marbles In Wooden Box
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Lot

0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123

0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130

0131
0132
0133

0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
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Title

Replica Victrola Player Music Box

Bear Shaped Ceramic Cookie Jar

Salt And Pepper Mills With Pig Bobble Figurine
Match Books In Glass Jar

Chrome And Glass X And Os Game

Mr. Peanut Cookie Jar

3 Frames

Air Conditioner

Small Charcoal Grill With Bag Of Charcoal
Antique Glass Ceiling Light

Barn Auger

Cross Cut Saw

Black And Decker Weed Wacker

Antique Syth

Antique Syth

Walker With 4 Wheels And Hand Brakes
Panasonic Stereo with speakers

Cassette Cases

Sony CD Player 5 Disc And JVC Cassette
Player

Car Shaped VHS Rewinder

Aka Amp And Tuner

Indoor Electric Barbecue

Kodak Slide Projector

Nikkai And Pioneer Dvd Players
Panasonic Stereo

Sony 5 Disc Cd Player, Panasonic Dvd Player,
ToshibaVhs And Dvd

Mr. Pig Cookie Jar
Pig toy and piggy bank

Loose Leaf Tea Collection In Box: Triple Leaf
Teas "Authentic Traditional Chinese Formulas"

Sheffield Tool Kit
Winchester Tool Kit

Tall GlassVase

Plaid Pull Out Couch

Brass Corkscrew

Dark Green Rocking Armchair
Dark Green Couch

Pedestal Ashtray

Coffee Table

Glass And Wood Side Table
Glass And Wood Side Table
Toshiba Laptop



Lot

0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174

0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182

0183
0184
0185
0186

Title

Marble Table Lamp

Marble Table Lamp

Artificial Tree

Cat Candle Holder

Floor Lamp

Ornamental Light Up Snowmen
2 Angel Music Boxes

Wooden Sculpture

Snow globes

3 Amber Glass Candle Holders
Mickey Mouse Bank

Vase And Artificial Flowers
Artificia Tree

Ceramic Cat Vase

Mr Peanut Tin

Brass And Wood Mini Cannon
4 Candle Holders

1963 Dodge Pick Up Model Truck.
Laughing Buddha

Two decorative apples

Santa Composition

Y oda figurine / motion sensor toy
Purple Lava Lamp

Stuffed ET

Storm Glass Barometer

Ice Auger

Steel Weights And Chin Up Bar
Trailer Hitch

Tool lot: Sander And Skill Saw, Jig Saw, Sabre
Saw

Severa Large Flower Pots
Wash Basin

Wheel Barrel

Unique Garden Trailer
One 18" Aluminum Ladder
Air conditioner
Backgammon Set

5 Gadllon Container of Aluminum And
Fiberglass Cleaner

5 Gallon Container of Cement Cleaner

3 Gallons of Wood Deck Wood Preservative
Computer Video Games

Tall Wooden Carving
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Lot

0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
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Title

Metal Wall Art

Oil Lamp

Toolbox with contents

Toolbox with contents

Copper Kettle

Mason Jar Electric Light
Gambling Piggy Bank
Butterfly Nest

Barn Hand Auger

Brass Scales

Lateral Filing Cabinet

Lateral Filing Cabinet

Lateral Filing Cabinet

Stick Vacuum

Angel Music Box

Qil Lamp

Glass Candle Holders

Oil Lamp

Oil Lamp

His Master's Voice Record Cleaner
Glass Shade For Oil Lamp
Candle Holder

Old Wire Carpet Cleaner/Wacker
Oil Lamp

Rotary Phone, Cream colour
Rotary Phone, Cream colour
Push Button Phone

Rocket Lava Lamp

Oil Lamp

Qil Lamp

LavaLamp (green)

LavaLamp (orange)
LavaLamp (yellow)
LavaLamp (red)

LavaLamp (red)

Office/ Leisure Table And 4 upholstered chairs
Brass Teapot And Copper Heating Dish
Small Kitchen Appliances

Set Of 4 Glass Vases

Manual Coffee Grinder And Jar
Basket And Candles

Rotary Phone

Ceramic Mushroom Lamp



Lot

0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Electro home VCR/DVD Player
Spitfire Picture With Running Lights
20+ art prints

Decorative Print

Quilt

Wooden Blanket Box

Elliptical Machine

Floral Painting by Giovanni Sangalli
Decorative Art

John Lennon Picture

Beatles Photos

Floral Print

Decorative Print

Franklin Carmichael Print

Book Collection

Book Collection

Book Collection

Book Collection

Book Collection

Book Collection

Book Collection

Copperhead BBS 6000

Brass And Glass Lantern
Pegasus Sculpture

Display Case
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